
FOR SALE

Indoor and Outdoor Displays  Large & Grand Format Printing
 Cut Vinyl Lettering and Graphics
 Signs and Banners

Popping Fun, Fresh Every Day!
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ASHLEY PARK



+

Velcro Pop-up Display (Straight or Curved) Tension Fabric Display (Straight or Curved) 

+

233-A Jefferson Street • Newnan, GA  • 770-251-3782

$830

$1,000

$895

$1,100

$260 $460



Step & Repeat
Backdrop

We can print and mail trade show invitations to your customer database!

233-A Jefferson Street • Newnan, GA  • 770-251-3782

$172

$197

$217

$250

$395
$375
$360

WE CREATE EYE-ATTRACTING DESIGNS!



33” x 81”
Double Sided –
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Standard

$195

$405

$250

Heavy Duty

$330
$400

$285
$335

$80
$100

QUICK, PORTABLE ADVERTISING!



Fabric Banners

2’ x 4’  –

3’ x 6’  –

4’ x 6’  –

4’ x 8’  –

4’ x 10’  –

4’ x 12’  –

233-A Jefferson Street • Newnan, GA  • 770-251-3782

$40
$90
$120
$160
$200
$240

$7 per sq. ft.

$7 per sq. ft. $8 per sq. ft.

(SINGLE-SIDED PRICES) 

$5 SQ. FT!
FULL

COLOR!

NEW, LOWER BANNER PRICING!
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$60
$127
$195

$1,075 $390 $280

$180 $90 $125

CREATIVE DESIGN AVAILABLE!
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$157

$202
$165
$155
$150

$202
$165
$155
$150

$287
$260
$232

Flag Carry Bag
(For Large and X-Large flags)

$45

$40

$40

$40

FLAG DOWN YOUR CUSTOMERS!



18” x 24” –

FOR SALE

Metal 
Real Estate

Yard
Signs

12” x 18” –  $25
18” x 24” –  $40
24” x 36” –  $65

Foamboard
Signs
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11” x 17” –

8.5” x 11” – 

Table Top
Foam Signs
w/ easel back

$85

$26
$15

$220

Inserts only$120

Includes 2 prints

18” x 24” –

As low as $14 each
(See back page for pricing) 

CREATIVE DESIGN AVAILABLE!
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16” x 20“ –

18” x 24” –

Canvas 
Gallery Print

16” x 24“ –

Acrylic 
Print

18” x 24“ –

24” x 36” –

Glossy
Posters

Large 
Vinyl Decals
Contour cutting available. 

$48

$55

$160

$15

$28
Quantity discounts offered.

$9 per sq. ft.
Glossy or Matte finish. 

FOR HOME OR OFFICE USE!
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Mounted to board extra

Dry Erase
Vinyl

18” x 24“ –

24” x 36” –

Window
Cling

$50

$65

$6 per sq. ft.
Installation extra

Reflective
Vinyl

$9 per sq. ft.

Backlit
Film Frame

24” x 36” –
(Silver only)

Print only – $65

$360

CREATIVE DESIGN AVAILABLE!



233-A Jefferson Street • Newnan, GA  • 770-251-3782

18” x 12” –  $30
24” x 12” –  $40
24” x 18” –  $55

Magnets

Starting at $150 Installed 

Vinyl Lettering

Partial  –  starting at  $900
Full  –  starting at  $2,000

Digital Wrap

WE CREATE MOBLE BILLBOARDS!

Popping Fun, Fresh Every Day!
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Popping Fun, Fresh Every Day!

77
0-

68
3-

47
67

ASHLEY PARK

770-683-4767



Indoor and Outdoor Displays

18” x 24”

Aluminum “H” (economy) 

Steel Goal Post  (heavy-duty) 

Stakes Available

QTY.     ONE COLOR     TWO COLOR           FULL COLOR

Quantity discounts offered above 100 pieces.

1

2

3

6

10

25/35
23/32
21/30
18/24
$14.00

25/35 = $25 each, single-sided/$35 each, double-sided 

30/38
28/35
26/33
23/27
$14.00

40/50
37/45
35/40
27/32
$14.00

SAME PRICE SINGLE OR DOUBLE-SIDED! (Same design)

233-A Jefferson Street • Newnan, GA
770-251-3782

www.theprintsource.net

We also do...

ADDITIONAL PARKING  

WELCOME CENTER

BEST
DEAL!

• Wayfinding Signs

• Post and Panel Kits

• Monument / Sign Faces

• And more! 

FIVE-STAR CUSTOMER SERVICE!


